

MMGSUY

Agreement No. - 23 MDD/2024-25 (MMGSUY)

5.5

Name of road: Pandabscue to Simiga.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Executive Engineer

Rural Works Department

Works Division, Datharga-1

DIVISION - 1

Hausghat

SUB-DIVISION

MB.No:- 4253

Measurement Book

Name of Cont - 5 RM Contarpises.

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Maintenance & Repair of					
Road with maintenance work from					
pond to Sarniya					
Agency:- SRM Enterprises					
PKL NO:- MMLSLY/23-24 D98bhanga					
Ag Value- RS.					07/08
Ag NO:- 23MRD/24-25 (MMLSLY)					
Date of Start:- 01/08/24					
Date of completion:- 31/07/25					

Rate:- 15.25% below from approved					
BOR Rate					
(1/3) clearing & grubbing					
road land do do					
2x15x30x1.50 =					1350.00
2x15x30x1.50 =					1350.00
2x15x30x1.50 =					1350.00
2x10x30x1.50 =					900.00
2x17x30x1.50 =					1530.00
2x1x25x1.50 =					75.00
					6555.00 m ²
					= 0.655 Hect
BB					
6/11/24					
J.E					
Gwarya					
06/11/2024					
AE					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/3) clearing & grubbing road					
road - - - E/I					
Qty 0.655 vide TMB Page - (47)					
@ Rs 76945.08/Hac					Rs 50,387.00
(2/4) Scrubbing Existing Bituminous					
Qty 2700 M ² vide TMB Page no - (47)					
@ Rs 20.54/M ²					Rs 55,458.00
(3/8) Construction of G.S.B					
Qty 205.562 M ³ vide TMB Page - (47)					
@ Rs 3509.94/M ³					Rs 7,21,510.00
(4/9) W.B.M stone Metal grid-3					
Qty 571.15 M ² vide TMB Page - (47)					
@ Rs 4887.39/M ²					Rs 27,91,433.00
(5/14) Construction of Pavement					
Concrete - E/I					
Qty 326.249 M ³ vide TMB Page - (47)					
@ Rs 9335.160/M ³					Rs 30,45,587.20
(6/10) Primer Coat - - B/I					
Qty 5816.25 M ² vide TMB Page - (47)					
@ Rs 54.70/M ²					Rs 3,18,149.00
(7/11) Tack Coat - - E/I					
Qty 10875 M ² vide TMB Page - (47)					
@ Rs 18.79/M ²					Rs 2,04,341.00
(8/12) Bituminous Macadam - 1-					
Qty 290.625 M ³ vide TMB Page - (47)					
@ Rs 11605.38/M ³					Rs 33,72,813.20
Total Rs					1,05,59,678.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIFR	1,32,029.772
(17/20) Retro reflector red 800x600					
Qty 4 nos	vide TMD Page (49)				
				@ Rs 8028.504/nos	Rs 32,114.200
(18/21) 600x450 mm Rectangular					
Qty 2 Nos	vide TMD Page (49)				
				@ Rs 6082.885/nos	Rs 12,166.200
(19/27) Road marking in C.C Portion					
Qty 140 M ²	vide TMD Page (49)				
				@ Rs 828.470/M ²	Rs 1,15,986.200
(20/28) Road marking in BT Portion					
Qty 309.4 M ²	vide TMD Page (49)				
				@ Rs 712.250/M ²	Rs 2,20,370.200
(21/25) Planting of tree & then					
road site - - B/S					
Qty 155 Nos	vide TMD Page (49)				
				@ Rs 1275.08/Nos	Rs 1,97,637.200
				Total Rs	13,78,125.200
				Add cost for GST-18%	Rs 24,80,625.200
				Add cost for LC 1%	Rs 1,37,813.200
				Add surcharge 10%	Rs 1,73,275.200
				Total Rs	1,65,72,965.200
				Less 15.25% Below Rs 1000	Rs 25,27,377.200
				Total Rs	1,40,45,588.200
				Less Provision Payment Rs 50	Rs 1,38,46,265.200
				Total Rs	1,99,323.200

Continuation